
School Educational Administrator Program City Telephone Number Email Address
Alverno College Patricia Schroeder, RN, MSN, MBS, FAAN RN-Baccalaureate Milwaukee (262) 382-6277 patricia.schroeder@alverno.edu
Alverno College Margaret Rauschenberger, BSN, MSN RN-Baccalaureate Milwaukee (414) 382-6276 margaret.rauschenberger@alverno.edu
Aurora University Carmella Moran, RN, MSN, PhD BSN Completion Williams Bay (630) 844-5132 cmoran@aurora.edu
Bellin College of Nursing Connie Boerst, RN, MSN, EDD RN-Baccalaureate Green Bay (920) 433-7950 connie.boerst@bellincollege.edu
Blackhawk Technical College Ruth Wheaton-Cox, RN, MSN PN/Associate Degree Janesville (608) 757-7678 rwheaton-cox@blackhawk.edu
Bryant and Stratton College Susan A. Bonis, RN, MSN, PHD Associate Degree Milwaukee (414) 302-7000 sabonis@bryantstratton.edu
Cardinal Stritch University Ruth Waite, RN, PhD Associate Degree Milwaukee (414) 410-4390 rmwaite@stritch.edu
Cardinal Stritch University Ruth Waite, RN, PhD BSN Completion Milwaukee (414) 410-4390 rmwaite@stritch.edu
Cardinal Stritch University Linda M. Steiner MSN Degree Milwaukee (414) 410-4062 rmwaite@stritch.edu
Carroll University Angela Brindowski, MSN, BSN, RN RN-Baccalaureate Waukesha (262) 650-4927 abrindow@carrollu.edu
Chippewa Valley Technical College Linda Londre, RN, MSN PN-Diploma Eau Claire (715) 833-6419 llondre@cvtc.edu
Chippewa Valley Technical College Karen Kuznar, PHD, RN PN/Associate Degree Eau Claire (715) 833-6421 kkuznar@cvtc.edu
College of Menominee Nation Linda Taylor, PhD PN/Associate Degree Keshena (800) 567-2344 ltaylor@menominee.edu
College of Menominee Nation Linda Taylor, PhD RN/Associate Degree Keshena (800) 567-2345 ltaylor@menominee.edu
Columbia College of Nursing/Mount Mary Jill M. Winters, PhD, RN RN-Baccalaureate Milwaukee (414) 326-2301 jwinters@ccon.edu
Concordia University Wisconsin Teri Kaul, PhD, APRN-BC RN-Baccalaureate Mequon 262-243-4538 teri.kaul@cuw.edu
Concordia University Wisconsin Teri Kaul, PhD, APRN-BC MSN & DNP Degrees Mequon (262)243-4438 teri.kaul@cuw.edu
Edgewood College Margaret Noreiull, RN, PhD RN-Baccalaureate Madison (608) 663-2292 mnoreuil@edgewood.edu
Fox Valley Technical College Carrie Thompson, RN, MSN PN-Diploma Appleton (920) 831-4375 thompson@fvtc.edu
Fox Valley Technical College Carrie Thompson, RN, MSN PN/Associate Degree Appleton (920) 831-4375 thompson@fvtc.edu
Gateway Technical College Diane Skewes, RN, MSN PN/Associate Degree Kenosha (262) 564-2694 Skewesd@gtc.edu
Herzing University-Madison Steven Rush, PHD, RN PN/Associate Degree Madison (608) 395-3438 srush@msn.herzing.edu
Herzing University-Brookfield/Kenosha Elizabeth Markham, PHD, RN RN-Baccalaureate Brookfield (414) 271-8103 x01338 emarkham@herzing.edu
Lac Courte Oreilles Ojibwe Community College Carrie Arrigo, MSN, RN Associate Degree Hayward (715) 634-4790 x170 carrigo@lco.edu
Lakeshore Technical College Marilyn Kaufmann, RNC, PhD PN/Associate Degree Cleveland (920) 693-1661 maka@gotoltc.edu
Madison Area Technical College Dian M. Polly, RN, GNP, PN-Diploma Madison (608) 246-6484 dpolly@madisoncollege.edu
Madison Area Technical College Kay Grotelueschen, RN, MSN PN/Associate Degree Madison (608) 246-6556 kgrotelueschen@madisoncollege.edu
Maranatha Baptist Bible College Kelly Crum, RN, MSN RN-Baccalaureate Watertown (920) 206-4043 kcrum@mbbc.edu
Marian College Julie Luetschwager, PhD, RN RN-Baccalaureate Fond du Lac 920-923-8094 jaluetschwager25@marianuniversity.edu
Marquette University Lea Acord, RN, PhD RN-Baccalaureate Milwaukee (414) 288-3821 lea.acord@marquette.edu
Mid-State Technical College Mary Moss, MSN, EDD PN/Associate Degree Wis. Rapids (715) 422-5510 mary.moss@mstc.edu
Milwaukee Area Technical College Nancy Vrabec, RN, PhD PN-Diploma Milwaukee (414) 297-6241 vrabecn@matc.edu
Milwaukee Area Technical College Nancy Vrabec, RNC, PhD PN/Associate Degree Milwaukee (414) 297-6241 vrabecn@matc.edu
Milwaukee School of Engineering Debra L. Jenks, RN, PhD RN-Baccalaureate Milwaukee (414) 277-4516 jenks@msoe.edu
Moraine Park Technical College Kathy Van Eerden, MS, RN, CNE PN/Associate Degree West Bend (262) 335-5757 kvaneerden@morainepark.edu
Nicolet Area Technical College Lenore Mangles, RN, MSN PN/Associate Degree Rhinelander (715) 365-4637 lmangles@nicoletcollege.edu
Northcentral Technical College Lorraine Zoromski, RN, MSN PN/Associate Degree Wausau (715) 803-1356 stencil@ntc.edu
Northeast Wisconsin Technical College Kay Tupala, RN, MSN PN/Associate Degree Green Bay (920) 498-5482 kay.tupala@nwtc.edu
Rasmussen College-Green Bay William John Hartman, MSN, RN Associate Degree Green Bay (920) 593-8400 william.hartman@rasmussen.edu
Rasmussen College-Wausau Diana Rae Gruman, MSN, RN Associate Degree Wausau (715) 841-8050 diana.gruman@rasmussen.edu
Silver Lake College Brianna Lynn Neuser,  MSN, RN, CNE BSN Completion Manitowoc (920) 686-6213 bneuser@silver.sl.edu
Southwest Wisconsin Technical College Kathleen Garrity, APN, MSN PN-Diploma Fennimore (608) 822-2471 kgarrity@swtc.edu
Southwest Wisconsin Technical College Kathleen Garrity, APN, MSN PN/Associate Degree Fennimore (608) 822-2471 kgarrity@swtc.edu
University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Mary Zwygart-Stauffacher RN, PhD  RN-Baccalaureate Eau Claire (715) 836-4977 zwygarmc@uwec.edu
University of Wisconsin-Green Bay Susan Gallagher-Lepak, RN, PhD BSN Completion Green Bay (920) 465-2826 nursing@uwgb.edu
University of Wisconsin-Madison Katharyn May, RN RN-Baccalaureate Madison (608) 263-5155 kamay@wisc.edu
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee Sally Peck Lundeen, PhD, RN, FAAN RN-Baccalaureate Milwaukee (414) 229-4189 slundeen@uwm.edu
University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh Rosemary Smith, RN, PhD RN-Baccalaureate Oshkosh (920) 424-3089 smithr@uwosh.edu
Viterbo University Silvana Richardson, RN, PhD RN-Baccalaureate LaCrosse (608) 796-3687 sfrichardson@viterbo.edu
Waukesha County Technical College Sandra A Stearns, RN, MSN PN-Diploma Pewaukee (262) 691-5368 sstearns@wctc.edu
Waukesha County Technical College Sandra A Stearns, RN, MSN PN/Associate Degree Pewaukee (262) 691-5368 sstearns@wctc.edu
Western Technical College Patricia Formanek PN-Diploma LaCrosse (608) 785-9196 formanekp@westerntc.edu
Western Technical College Patricia Formanek PN/Associate Degree LaCrosse (608) 785-9168 formanekp@westerntc.edu
Wisconsin Indianhead Technical College Mary Ann Pebler, RN,MSN PN/Associate Degree Rice Lake (715) 234-7082 x5275 maryann.pebler@witc.edu
Wisconsin Indianhead Technical College Mary Ann Pebler, RN,MSN PN/Associate Degree Ashland (715) 234-7082 x5275 maryann.pebler@witc.edu
Wisconsin Indianhead Technical College Mary Ann Pebler, RN,MSN PN/Associate Degree New Richmond (715) 234-7082 x5275 maryann.pebler@witc.edu
Wisconsin Indianhead Technical College Mary Ann Pebler, RN,MSN PN/Associate Degree Superior (715) 234-7082 x5275 maryann.pebler@witc.edu
Wisconsin Lutheran College Rebekah E. Carey, MSN, APNP RN-Baccalaureate Milwaukee (414) 443-8666 Rebekah.Carey@wlc.edu
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